
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-4144 Name: Tree Protection Interlocal Agreement

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:8/26/2019 City Manager's Office

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019 9/10/2019

Title: Authorize Mayor to Execute the First Amendment to the Tree Protection Interlocal Agreement between
City of Venice and Sarasota County Extending the Termination Date to January 1, 2020

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. First Amendment to Tree Protection Interlocal Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved on the Consent AgendaCity Council9/10/2019 1

Authorize Mayor to Execute the First Amendment to the Tree Protection Interlocal Agreement
between City of Venice and Sarasota County Extending the Termination Date to January 1, 2020

City of Venice Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

